New York-Based Northeastern Fine Jewelry Celebrates Opening of New Location With Star-Studded Grand Opening Event.

Already the epitome of fine jewelry service in the Capital Region, Northeastern Fine Jewelry has announced that they will be hosting a grand opening event celebrating the opening of their brand-new Glens Falls, New York showroom.

This grand opening event, scheduled from 5 p.m. to 7 p.m. on Thursday, March 16th, will feature exclusive deals, promotions and a visit from actor Jonathan Goldsmith, who is known for his work as the "The Most Interesting Man in the World."

As a part of this celebration, customers to the Glens Falls, New York location will be offered the opportunity to take advantage of Northeastern Fine Jewelry's fabulous <u>wedding band</u> <u>promotion</u>, which offers through April 1st a "Buy One, Get One Free" deal on the purchase of select men and women's wedding band models.

In addition to the opening of their Glens Falls location, it has also been announced that the Albany location of Northeastern Fine Jewelry will be receiving a state-of-the-art remodel that is scheduled for completion September 2017.

When asked about the opening of Glens Falls location and the remodeling of the Albany showroom, Northeastern Fine Jewelry Vice President Gregg Kelly said, "I'm excited for the opening of a new location and the expansion of an old favorite. These events are just another example of how committed NEFJ is to bringing our New York community the absolute best in contemporary fine jewelry selection."

For those interested in attending the grand opening event of NEFJ's Glens Falls location, please visit their website at NEFJ.com, call 1.855.795.NEFJ, or stop into Albany and Schenectady locations today.

About Northeastern Fine Jewelry:

Established in 1980, Northeastern Fine Jewelry is the source in the greater Capital Region area for designer engagement rings, wedding bands, fashion jewelry, luxury Swiss-made timepieces, and GIA-certified loose diamonds. Located in Schenectady, Albany, and now Glens Falls, New York, Northeastern Fine Jewelry extends a number of fine jewelry services including full-service jewelry and timepiece repairs, custom jewelry design services, as well as professional appraisal services done entirely on-site. For more information on the sales, promotions, events, and products available at Northeastern Fine Jewelers, please visit NEFJ.com, call 1.855.795.NEFJ, or visit either of their Schenectady, Glen Falls, or Albany, New York showrooms today.

